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Pl Stno Name Time

M21 Relay  (29)

1 107 Liam Malnati 27:39 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(31)
1 AA-Team Ticino 3:15 6:25 7:45 8:57 13:20 14:32 16:14 17:54 19:04 20:40 22:40 25:03 25:31 26:22

#153  BFHLO 5,600 km 100 m 3:15 3:10 1:20 1:12 4:23 1:12 1:42 1:40 1:10 1:36 2:00 2:23 0:28 0:51
15(100) Finish

26:53 27:39
0:31 0:46

2 106 Gustav  Greiner 28:09 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(100)
3 AA-Team Steiermark 3:35 6:03 7:23 9:13 13:04 14:15 16:04 17:49 18:52 20:32 22:37 24:39 25:57 27:18

#37  AEHJM 5,600 km 100 m 3:35 2:28 1:20 1:50 3:51 1:11 1:49 1:45 1:03 1:40 2:05 2:02 1:18 1:21
Finish
28:09

0:51
3 108 Roberto Dallav alle 30:54 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(100)

3 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 2:32 6:03 7:22 8:54 12:18 13:24 19:58 21:36 22:37 24:01 26:02 27:36 28:54 30:13
#118  BEHJM 5,500 km 100 m 2:32 3:31 1:19 1:32 3:24 1:06 6:34 1:38 1:01 1:24 2:01 1:34 1:18 1:19

Finish
30:54

0:41
4 101 Ole Baath 31:11 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(100)

3 AA-Team Bayern 3:45 6:10 7:25 10:29 14:47 15:55 17:47 19:07 21:02 22:51 25:06 28:17 29:14 30:26
#49  AEIKM 5,600 km 100 m 3:45 2:25 1:15 3:04 4:18 1:08 1:52 1:20 1:55 1:49 2:15 3:11 0:57 1:12

Finish
31:11

0:45
5 108 Paride Gaio 31:12 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(31)

1 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 4:01 6:16 7:45 9:59 13:49 14:52 16:45 18:19 20:43 22:33 24:51 28:07 29:05 29:54
#168  CDGKO 5,500 km 100 m 4:01 2:15 1:29 2:14 3:50 1:03 1:53 1:34 2:24 1:50 2:18 3:16 0:58 0:49

15(100) Finish
30:21 31:12

0:27 0:51
6 102 Josip Vujanić 31:18 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(31)

1 AA-Team Hrv atska 4:18 6:58 8:15 9:41 13:55 15:01 19:07 20:19 21:46 23:29 25:42 28:07 29:05 29:55
#6  ADGKO 5,600 km 100 m 4:18 2:40 1:17 1:26 4:14 1:06 4:06 1:12 1:27 1:43 2:13 2:25 0:58 0:50

15(100) Finish
30:26 31:18

0:31 0:52
7 102 Filip Vujanić 31:19 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(100)

3 AA-Team Hrv atska 2:31 6:37 8:01 9:35 15:02 16:28 19:02 21:14 22:25 24:04 26:29 28:34 29:06 30:29
#151  BFHLM 5,600 km 100 m 2:31 4:06 1:24 1:34 5:27 1:26 2:34 2:12 1:11 1:39 2:25 2:05 0:32 1:23

Finish
31:19

0:50
8 107 Mattia Astori 31:37 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(32)

2 AA-Team Ticino 3:48 6:17 7:54 9:51 13:56 15:42 17:45 19:14 21:10 22:57 26:04 27:51 29:07 30:16
#191  CEGJN 5,500 km 100 m 3:48 2:29 1:37 1:57 4:05 1:46 2:03 1:29 1:56 1:47 3:07 1:47 1:16 1:09

15(100) Finish
30:39 31:37

0:23 0:58
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21 Relay  (29) (cont.)

9 107 Giov anni Gattoni 31:39 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(100)
3 AA-Team Ticino 3:56 6:15 9:46 11:16 15:39 16:45 18:33 19:43 22:22 24:06 26:15 28:25 29:21 30:41

#22  ADIKM 5,600 km 100 m 3:56 2:19 3:31 1:30 4:23 1:06 1:48 1:10 2:39 1:44 2:09 2:10 0:56 1:20
Finish
31:39

0:58
10 105 Peter Tušar 32:01 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(32)

2 AA-Team Slov enija 2:22 6:08 7:47 9:10 14:01 15:17 17:30 19:39 21:30 23:49 26:08 28:20 29:38 30:42
#83  BDGJN 5,500 km 100 m 2:22 3:46 1:39 1:23 4:51 1:16 2:13 2:09 1:51 2:19 2:19 2:12 1:18 1:04

15(100) Finish
31:03 32:01

0:21 0:58
11 106 Lev ente Szalay 32:23 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(32)

1 AA-Team Steiermark 3:05 6:50 8:13 10:15 14:41 16:02 18:06 20:17 21:48 23:43 25:57 28:47 29:56 31:06
#86  BDGKN 5,500 km 100 m 3:05 3:45 1:23 2:02 4:26 1:21 2:04 2:11 1:31 1:55 2:14 2:50 1:09 1:10

15(100) Finish
31:29 32:23

0:23 0:54
12 108 Marco Gianelle 32:51 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(32)

2 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 4:23 7:26 9:10 10:44 16:16 17:23 19:24 20:34 22:53 24:33 27:27 30:12 30:43 31:44
#80  AFILN 5,700 km 100 m 4:23 3:03 1:44 1:34 5:32 1:07 2:01 1:10 2:19 1:40 2:54 2:45 0:31 1:01

15(100) Finish
32:05 32:51

0:21 0:46
13 102 Lobel Horv at 33:00 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(32)

2 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:49 6:00 7:31 9:34 13:59 15:26 17:38 19:40 21:41 24:06 27:08 29:11 30:32 31:39
#209  CEIJN 5,500 km 100 m 3:49 2:11 1:31 2:03 4:25 1:27 2:12 2:02 2:01 2:25 3:02 2:03 1:21 1:07

15(100) Finish
32:03 33:00

0:24 0:57
14 105 Andraž Hribar 34:18 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(31)

1 AA-Team Slov enija 4:34 6:57 8:28 10:11 14:44 16:25 18:33 21:49 23:30 25:35 28:09 30:43 31:17 32:22
#45  AEHLO 5,600 km 100 m 4:34 2:23 1:31 1:43 4:33 1:41 2:08 3:16 1:41 2:05 2:34 2:34 0:34 1:05

15(100) Finish
32:50 34:18

0:28 1:28
15 103 Predrag Markulinčić 39:27 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(100)

3 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:59 7:13 8:51 10:32 16:30 17:59 23:52 25:57 27:58 30:01 33:19 35:24 36:46 38:28
#163  CDGJM 5,500 km 100 m 3:59 3:14 1:38 1:41 5:58 1:29 5:53 2:05 2:01 2:03 3:18 2:05 1:22 1:42

Finish
39:27

0:59
16 101 Lorenz Brandl 39:50 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(31)

2 AA-Team Bayern 3:06 8:43 10:22 12:55 19:26 21:03 23:32 25:40 27:55 30:26 33:15 36:27 37:03 38:11
#90  BDGLO 5,500 km 100 m 3:06 5:37 1:39 2:33 6:31 1:37 2:29 2:08 2:15 2:31 2:49 3:12 0:36 1:08

15(100) Finish
38:44 39:50

0:33 1:06
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17 109 Pietro Mogno 42:10 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(100)
3 AA-Team Veneto 4:12 7:00 8:21 10:04 16:03 17:16 19:46 21:56 23:16 34:07 36:32 39:06 40:09 41:27

#67  AFHKM 5,700 km 100 m 4:12 2:48 1:21 1:43 5:59 1:13 2:30 2:10 1:20 10:51 2:25 2:34 1:03 1:18
Finish
42:10

0:43
18 104 Jakob Steinwender 44:00 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(100)

3 AA-Team Kärnten 4:22 9:38 11:18 14:21 21:04 22:56 26:01 29:09 31:25 34:06 37:28 41:03 41:40 43:11
#88  BDGLM 5,500 km 100 m 4:22 5:16 1:40 3:03 6:43 1:52 3:05 3:08 2:16 2:41 3:22 3:35 0:37 1:31

Finish *40
44:00 4:04

0:49
19 110 Tommaso Peretto 44:06 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(32)

2 AA-Team Veneto 4:49 8:27 10:29 12:45 18:25 20:20 26:53 29:17 30:51 33:14 36:14 39:47 41:18 42:39
#14  ADHKN 5,700 km 100 m 4:49 3:38 2:02 2:16 5:40 1:55 6:33 2:24 1:34 2:23 3:00 3:33 1:31 1:21

15(100) Finish
43:03 44:06

0:24 1:03
20 106 Hannes Pacher 44:20 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(31)

2 AA-Team Steiermark 5:14 8:31 11:02 13:03 19:50 22:03 25:13 26:43 29:29 32:59 36:12 40:13 41:01 42:26
#243  CFILO 5,500 km 100 m 5:14 3:17 2:31 2:01 6:47 2:13 3:10 1:30 2:46 3:30 3:13 4:01 0:48 1:25

15(100) Finish
43:02 44:20

0:36 1:18
21 103 Gabriel Šiljev inac 44:47 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(31)

1 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:25 7:56 10:15 15:32 20:37 22:34 25:22 26:37 29:32 32:40 38:13 41:37 42:12 43:16
#135  BEILO 5,500 km 100 m 3:25 4:31 2:19 5:17 5:05 1:57 2:48 1:15 2:55 3:08 5:33 3:24 0:35 1:04

15(100) Finish
43:46 44:47

0:30 1:01
22 109 Michele Bittarello 45:20 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(34) 13(33) 14(31)

2 AA-Team Veneto 4:11 6:39 8:06 18:48 23:38 25:04 30:54 33:54 35:49 37:49 40:10 42:34 43:05 44:03
#198  CEGLO 5,400 km 100 m 4:11 2:28 1:27 10:42 4:50 1:26 5:50 3:00 1:55 2:00 2:21 2:24 0:31 0:58

15(100) Finish
44:28 45:20

0:25 0:52
23 105 Bojan Jev šev ar 45:29 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(100)

3 AA-Team Slov enija 5:01 7:56 9:59 12:05 18:31 20:21 22:56 25:45 29:07 34:08 37:17 41:11 42:30 44:25
#238  CFIKM 5,500 km 100 m 5:01 2:55 2:03 2:06 6:26 1:50 2:35 2:49 3:22 5:01 3:09 3:54 1:19 1:55

Finish
45:29

1:04
24 109 Thomas Michelin 45:44 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(51) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(32)

1 AA-Team Veneto 3:16 6:56 8:21 10:11 15:12 16:47 26:29 27:35 31:14 36:47 39:36 42:10 43:16 44:27
#101  BDIJN 5,500 km 100 m 3:16 3:40 1:25 1:50 5:01 1:35 9:42 1:06 3:39 5:33 2:49 2:34 1:06 1:11

15(100) Finish
44:52 45:44

0:25 0:52
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25 110 Carlo Granzotto 45:56 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(58) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(31)
1 AA-Team Veneto 5:33 8:20 10:06 12:02 18:21 20:29 25:31 27:32 30:34 36:27 39:29 42:05 43:20 44:25

#219  CFGJO 5,500 km 100 m 5:33 2:47 1:46 1:56 6:19 2:08 5:02 2:01 3:02 5:53 3:02 2:36 1:15 1:05
15(100) Finish

44:54 45:56
0:29 1:02

26 104 Michael Sittlinger 46:51 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(32)
1 AA-Team Kärnten 5:46 8:27 10:08 11:53 19:53 21:15 28:11 29:26 32:09 34:42 38:16 42:17 43:51 45:20

#236  CFIJN 5,500 km 100 m 5:46 2:41 1:41 1:45 8:00 1:22 6:56 1:15 2:43 2:33 3:34 4:01 1:34 1:29
15(100) Finish

45:50 46:51
0:30 1:01

27 103 Gabrijel Solenički 47:30 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(32)
2 AA-Team Hrv atska 4:07 11:53 13:39 17:11 26:42 27:59 30:43 33:25 34:56 39:09 41:31 44:12 45:12 46:17

#68  AFHKN 5,700 km 100 m 4:07 7:46 1:46 3:32 9:31 1:17 2:44 2:42 1:31 4:13 2:22 2:41 1:00 1:05
15(100) Finish

46:40 47:30
0:23 0:50

28 104 Franz Unegg 48:12 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(52) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(35) 13(33) 14(31)
2 AA-Team Kärnten 5:34 9:43 11:31 14:03 22:13 24:35 28:38 31:35 33:40 36:06 38:52 44:07 45:24 46:36

#42  AEHKO 5,600 km 100 m 5:34 4:09 1:48 2:32 8:10 2:22 4:03 2:57 2:05 2:26 2:46 5:15 1:17 1:12
15(100) Finish

47:11 48:12
0:35 1:01

29 101 Julian Nürnberger 52:02 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(59) 9(60) 10(61) 11(38) 12(36) 13(33) 14(32)
1 AA-Team Bayern 6:41 10:24 12:09 14:07 20:00 21:23 25:07 27:32 38:01 40:06 42:58 47:23 49:02 50:18

#227  CFHJN 5,600 km 100 m 6:41 3:43 1:45 1:58 5:53 1:23 3:44 2:25 10:29 2:05 2:52 4:25 1:39 1:16
15(100) Finish

50:45 52:02
0:27 1:17
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1 206 Valentina Quadri 30:44 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Ticino 4:04 6:54 8:15 10:26 12:04 17:09 19:25 21:33 24:22 27:21 28:00 29:48 30:44

#7  ADIJ 4,800 km 90 m 4:04 2:50 1:21 2:11 1:38 5:05 2:16 2:08 2:49 2:59 0:39 1:48 0:56
*41

3:00

2 205 Brina Kölner 31:11 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Slov enija 3:21 6:16 7:48 11:00 12:48 18:27 20:02 22:35 25:08 27:28 28:38 29:41 30:13 31:11

#51  BFHL 4,700 km 90 m 3:21 2:55 1:32 3:12 1:48 5:39 1:35 2:33 2:33 2:20 1:10 1:03 0:32 0:58
3 207 Debora Dalfollo 33:56 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(100) Finish

3 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:11 6:44 8:50 10:57 13:06 19:16 21:25 23:47 27:38 30:33 31:13 32:57 33:56
#43  BEIJ 4,700 km 90 m 3:11 3:33 2:06 2:07 2:09 6:10 2:09 2:22 3:51 2:55 0:40 1:44 0:59

4 205 Neža Obid 34:35 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Slov enija 3:13 6:32 7:51 10:06 12:35 18:43 23:05 25:45 28:39 31:40 32:16 33:28 33:50 34:35

#8  ADIK 4,800 km 90 m 3:13 3:19 1:19 2:15 2:29 6:08 4:22 2:40 2:54 3:01 0:36 1:12 0:22 0:45
5 210 Lydia Martenson 35:15 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Steiermark 3:01 10:35 12:12 13:58 16:33 21:50 23:54 26:06 28:53 31:53 32:33 34:16 35:15
#70  CEIJ 4,800 km 90 m 3:01 7:34 1:37 1:46 2:35 5:17 2:04 2:12 2:47 3:00 0:40 1:43 0:59

6 206 Arianna Arpagaus 35:44 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Ticino 3:07 6:26 8:15 10:33 12:29 21:09 23:04 25:32 28:35 31:15 32:38 33:55 34:28 35:44

#51  BFHL 4,700 km 90 m 3:07 3:19 1:49 2:18 1:56 8:40 1:55 2:28 3:03 2:40 1:23 1:17 0:33 1:16
*39 *58

2:42 19:57

7 201 Sophie Kraus 36:06 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Bayern 3:24 6:53 8:34 10:37 12:51 20:09 22:49 25:29 28:51 32:17 33:06 35:00 36:06

#34  BDIJ 4,700 km 90 m 3:24 3:29 1:41 2:03 2:14 7:18 2:40 2:40 3:22 3:26 0:49 1:54 1:06
8 207 Martina Palumbo 37:00 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish

1 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:18 7:48 9:20 11:08 13:01 22:06 24:50 27:41 30:28 32:23 33:51 35:03 35:27 37:00
#56  CDGK 4,900 km 90 m 3:18 4:30 1:32 1:48 1:53 9:05 2:44 2:51 2:47 1:55 1:28 1:12 0:24 1:33

*59 *58
19:20 20:51

9 201 Linda Indola 37:19 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Bayern 3:30 7:47 9:32 11:21 13:14 19:59 21:36 27:00 30:12 33:05 34:26 35:48 36:17 37:19

#77  CFHK 4,900 km 90 m 3:30 4:17 1:45 1:49 1:53 6:45 1:37 5:24 3:12 2:53 1:21 1:22 0:29 1:02
10 203 Zdenka Petra Štambuk 37:31 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:43 7:41 9:26 11:38 14:23 21:20 24:44 27:21 30:30 33:36 34:21 35:52 36:23 37:31
#35  BDIK 4,800 km 90 m 3:43 3:58 1:45 2:12 2:45 6:57 3:24 2:37 3:09 3:06 0:45 1:31 0:31 1:08

11 207 Chiara Ognibeni 37:54 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
2 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:10 6:27 11:02 13:16 15:12 20:51 24:26 26:42 30:24 34:05 35:18 36:26 36:53 37:54

#24  AFHL 4,800 km 90 m 3:10 3:17 4:35 2:14 1:56 5:39 3:35 2:16 3:42 3:41 1:13 1:08 0:27 1:01
12 202 Federica Sancin 38:08 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish

1 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 4:14 8:08 9:44 12:03 14:19 21:45 24:45 27:16 30:23 33:22 35:07 36:25 36:59 38:08
#12  AEGL 4,800 km 90 m 4:14 3:54 1:36 2:19 2:16 7:26 3:00 2:31 3:07 2:59 1:45 1:18 0:34 1:09

13 210 Lenka Kov arov a 38:22 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Steiermark 4:33 8:29 10:11 12:30 14:57 22:01 23:39 26:36 30:05 33:16 34:56 36:26 37:07 38:22

#24  AFHL 4,800 km 90 m 4:33 3:56 1:42 2:19 2:27 7:04 1:38 2:57 3:29 3:11 1:40 1:30 0:41 1:15
14 203 Paula Pav lin 39:02 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:37 9:00 10:45 12:56 14:58 21:52 25:04 27:55 31:18 34:38 35:50 37:04 37:37 39:02
#78  CFHL 4,800 km 90 m 3:37 5:23 1:45 2:11 2:02 6:54 3:12 2:51 3:23 3:20 1:12 1:14 0:33 1:25



AAC 2025 Relay Fri 13.06.2025 18:16

Split time results Page 6 OS12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21 Relay  (30) (cont.)

15 203 Sonja Jantar 39:17 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:52 7:47 9:34 12:05 14:38 22:52 25:17 28:12 32:24 34:50 36:34 38:17 39:17

#10  AEGJ 4,800 km 90 m 3:52 3:55 1:47 2:31 2:33 8:14 2:25 2:55 4:12 2:26 1:44 1:43 1:00
16 204 Paola Rako 41:21 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Hrv atska 2:44 8:17 10:42 12:47 15:05 22:51 26:28 29:13 32:33 36:28 38:08 39:36 40:05 41:21
#65  CEGK 4,900 km 90 m 2:44 5:33 2:25 2:05 2:18 7:46 3:37 2:45 3:20 3:55 1:40 1:28 0:29 1:16

17 204 Martina Bedekov ić Tankov ić42:49 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:37 7:52 9:54 12:31 15:31 23:19 25:22 28:08 32:41 38:04 39:37 41:37 42:49

#49  BFHJ 4,700 km 90 m 3:37 4:15 2:02 2:37 3:00 7:48 2:03 2:46 4:33 5:23 1:33 2:00 1:12
18 201 Lara Geiger 42:58 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Bayern 4:58 8:33 10:23 12:51 15:06 23:45 28:17 30:59 34:22 38:24 40:06 41:22 41:54 42:58
#12  AEGL 4,800 km 90 m 4:58 3:35 1:50 2:28 2:15 8:39 4:32 2:42 3:23 4:02 1:42 1:16 0:32 1:04

*41
3:43

19 202 Clizia Zambiasi 43:53 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish
2 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 3:42 10:26 12:49 15:13 17:37 24:38 27:51 30:54 34:38 39:17 40:04 42:15 42:45 43:53

#35  BDIK 4,800 km 90 m 3:42 6:44 2:23 2:24 2:24 7:01 3:13 3:03 3:44 4:39 0:47 2:11 0:30 1:08
*51 *31

18:29 41:28

20 205 Ana Pia Pogačar 44:10 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Slov enija 3:00 10:22 14:33 17:29 20:15 26:04 28:52 31:37 35:18 39:35 41:24 43:02 44:10

#64  CEGJ 4,800 km 90 m 3:00 7:22 4:11 2:56 2:46 5:49 2:48 2:45 3:41 4:17 1:49 1:38 1:08
21 202 Nadia v an Buuren 44:19 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(100) Finish

3 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 5:41 11:18 13:14 15:46 18:25 26:34 28:57 31:46 35:59 39:25 40:58 43:16 44:19
#76  CFHJ 4,800 km 90 m 5:41 5:37 1:56 2:32 2:39 8:09 2:23 2:49 4:13 3:26 1:33 2:18 1:03

*40
4:15

22 210 Dora Csepke 44:32 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Steiermark 3:06 6:05 9:20 11:39 13:23 18:56 22:55 25:04 37:49 40:02 41:29 43:06 43:35 44:32

#29  BDGK 4,800 km 90 m 3:06 2:59 3:15 2:19 1:44 5:33 3:59 2:09 12:45 2:13 1:27 1:37 0:29 0:57
23 209 Lucia Perotto 48:09 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Veneto 4:19 10:08 12:26 15:39 17:58 26:41 29:37 33:06 39:38 44:46 45:28 46:40 47:12 48:09
#72  CEIL 4,800 km 90 m 4:19 5:49 2:18 3:13 2:19 8:43 2:56 3:29 6:32 5:08 0:42 1:12 0:32 0:57

24 204 Dora Vukelić 48:40 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:42 6:42 9:01 10:47 12:46 33:06 36:00 38:04 41:20 44:35 45:17 46:34 47:07 48:40

#9  ADIL 4,800 km 90 m 3:42 3:00 2:19 1:46 1:59 20:20 2:54 2:04 3:16 3:15 0:42 1:17 0:33 1:33
25 209 Anna Carlet 48:50 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Veneto 3:54 7:37 9:29 12:19 18:15 29:29 32:46 36:15 40:27 43:50 45:37 47:16 47:48 48:50
#47  BFGK 4,700 km 90 m 3:54 3:43 1:52 2:50 5:56 11:14 3:17 3:29 4:12 3:23 1:47 1:39 0:32 1:02

26 206 Lucia Baumgartner 49:12 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Ticino 3:14 7:55 9:23 10:57 12:50 32:35 35:52 38:00 41:13 44:56 46:27 47:43 48:10 49:12

#65  CEGK 4,900 km 90 m 3:14 4:41 1:28 1:34 1:53 19:45 3:17 2:08 3:13 3:43 1:31 1:16 0:27 1:02
27 208 Giada Corso 49:24 1(40) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(32) 13(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Veneto 3:31 6:52 8:49 10:41 12:55 33:41 36:01 38:12 41:22 45:13 46:31 47:50 48:18 49:24
#41  BEHK 4,700 km 90 m 3:31 3:21 1:57 1:52 2:14 20:46 2:20 2:11 3:10 3:51 1:18 1:19 0:28 1:06

28 209 Irene Zanetello 51:15 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(35) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Veneto 4:41 9:52 11:39 17:17 20:32 29:33 33:29 37:06 41:29 45:46 47:29 50:03 51:15

#4  ADHJ 4,800 km 90 m 4:41 5:11 1:47 5:38 3:15 9:01 3:56 3:37 4:23 4:17 1:43 2:34 1:12
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29 208 Francesca Terren 52:05 1(42) 2(46) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(36) 11(33) 12(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Veneto 4:59 9:28 13:35 16:52 19:39 30:45 32:52 38:12 42:18 47:08 49:04 51:04 52:05

#19  AFGJ 4,700 km 90 m 4:59 4:29 4:07 3:17 2:47 11:06 2:07 5:20 4:06 4:50 1:56 2:00 1:01
*40

4:02

30 208 Melania Tinelli 1:06:50 1(39) 2(47) 3(48) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(60) 8(61) 9(38) 10(34) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Veneto 10:26 32:11 34:32 36:52 39:05 47:28 52:17 55:26 59:35 1:03:12 1:03:56 1:05:11 1:05:44 1:06:50

#63  CDIL 4,900 km 90 m 10:26 21:45 2:21 2:20 2:13 8:23 4:49 3:09 4:09 3:37 0:44 1:15 0:33 1:06
*49

26:55
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1 312 Božo Bizjak 24:31 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *32
3 AA-Team Slov enija 2:45 5:08 7:28 9:00 12:44 14:49 16:58 19:21 21:47 22:16 23:46 24:31 23:24

#52  BFIJ 4,700 km 90 m 2:45 2:23 2:20 1:32 3:44 2:05 2:09 2:23 2:26 0:29 1:30 0:45
2 317 Domenico Armanini 25:46 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 2:49 5:02 7:26 9:14 13:31 15:15 18:00 20:28 22:57 23:27 24:27 24:53 25:46
#45  BEIL 4,700 km 90 m 2:49 2:13 2:24 1:48 4:17 1:44 2:45 2:28 2:29 0:30 1:00 0:26 0:53

3 307 Luka Gojmerac 25:52 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *57
3 AA-Team Hrv atska 2:30 4:37 8:27 10:36 14:19 16:08 18:39 20:51 23:11 23:41 25:06 25:52 15:18

#43  BEIJ 4,700 km 90 m 2:30 2:07 3:50 2:09 3:43 1:49 2:31 2:12 2:20 0:30 1:25 0:46
4 305 Rado Kalc 26:10 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 2:42 5:46 8:11 9:41 13:39 14:48 18:12 20:42 23:13 23:41 24:54 25:16 26:10
#8  ADIK 4,900 km 90 m 2:42 3:04 2:25 1:30 3:58 1:09 3:24 2:30 2:31 0:28 1:13 0:22 0:54

5 307 Sara Delić 27:16 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Hrv atska 2:19 5:42 8:19 10:01 13:47 15:55 18:04 21:27 23:59 25:01 26:00 26:24 27:16

#24  AFHL 4,800 km 90 m 2:19 3:23 2:37 1:42 3:46 2:08 2:09 3:23 2:32 1:02 0:59 0:24 0:52
6 315 John Asmus 27:33 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Ticino 3:11 5:24 9:09 10:59 14:51 15:50 18:57 21:30 24:08 25:13 26:46 27:33
#31  BDHJ 4,700 km 90 m 3:11 2:13 3:45 1:50 3:52 0:59 3:07 2:33 2:38 1:05 1:33 0:47

7 308 Karlo Lesjak 27:36 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Hrv atska 2:38 6:11 8:45 10:12 14:30 16:45 19:17 22:21 24:25 25:38 26:51 27:36

#19  AFGJ 4,800 km 90 m 2:38 3:33 2:34 1:27 4:18 2:15 2:32 3:04 2:04 1:13 1:13 0:45
8 315 Lorenza Rossetti 29:57 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Ticino 2:57 6:30 10:24 12:07 15:52 17:21 20:25 23:28 26:16 27:37 28:36 29:02 29:57
#66  CEGL 4,900 km 90 m 2:57 3:33 3:54 1:43 3:45 1:29 3:04 3:03 2:48 1:21 0:59 0:26 0:55

9 316 Gioele Bizzozero 30:04 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Ticino 3:17 5:49 8:09 12:06 15:37 17:27 20:58 24:41 27:16 27:43 28:48 29:12 30:04

#44  BEIK 4,700 km 90 m 3:17 2:32 2:20 3:57 3:31 1:50 3:31 3:43 2:35 0:27 1:05 0:24 0:52
10 320 Ettore Collodel 30:29 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Veneto 5:44 9:12 11:35 13:16 17:47 19:18 22:27 25:23 27:50 28:20 29:42 30:29
#16  AEIJ 4,800 km 90 m 5:44 3:28 2:23 1:41 4:31 1:31 3:09 2:56 2:27 0:30 1:22 0:47

11 315 Giulio Romagna 30:56 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Ticino 2:44 6:10 9:02 12:26 18:06 20:11 22:23 25:18 28:01 28:33 29:40 30:04 30:56

#26  AFIK 4,900 km 90 m 2:44 3:26 2:52 3:24 5:40 2:05 2:12 2:55 2:43 0:32 1:07 0:24 0:52
12 312 Anže Kölner 31:10 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Slov enija 2:47 6:53 9:16 11:15 15:03 19:05 22:12 24:46 27:25 28:29 29:30 29:57 31:10
#60  CDHL 4,900 km 90 m 2:47 4:06 2:23 1:59 3:48 4:02 3:07 2:34 2:39 1:04 1:01 0:27 1:13

13 312 Nea Eržen 31:52 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Slov enija 2:13 5:33 8:09 11:02 15:14 18:48 21:39 25:56 27:52 29:15 30:32 30:57 31:52

#11  AEGK 4,900 km 90 m 2:13 3:20 2:36 2:53 4:12 3:34 2:51 4:17 1:56 1:23 1:17 0:25 0:55
13 305 Gabriele Giudici 31:52 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 2:07 5:29 14:16 15:37 20:00 21:58 24:50 27:02 28:48 29:57 31:09 31:52
#64  CEGJ 4,900 km 90 m 2:07 3:22 8:47 1:21 4:23 1:58 2:52 2:12 1:46 1:09 1:12 0:43

15 317 Alessandro Moser 32:01 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 2:21 5:37 8:45 11:14 19:23 20:28 23:32 26:29 29:01 30:04 31:17 32:01

#58  CDHJ 4,900 km 90 m 2:21 3:16 3:08 2:29 8:09 1:05 3:04 2:57 2:32 1:03 1:13 0:44
16 301 Yannis Lauer 33:59 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Bayern 2:54 6:31 9:47 12:03 16:02 18:17 21:14 27:14 29:49 31:04 32:20 32:49 33:59
#77  CFHK 4,900 km 90 m 2:54 3:37 3:16 2:16 3:59 2:15 2:57 6:00 2:35 1:15 1:16 0:29 1:10

17 307 Dora Delić 34:14 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:00 6:34 9:46 12:08 15:58 17:07 20:29 28:23 30:10 31:28 32:42 33:06 34:14

#56  CDGK 4,900 km 90 m 3:00 3:34 3:12 2:22 3:50 1:09 3:22 7:54 1:47 1:18 1:14 0:24 1:08
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18 313 Ajda Jarc 34:20 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Slov enija 3:39 6:51 10:00 12:23 18:35 20:44 24:03 27:06 30:38 31:49 33:00 33:29 34:20

#42  BEHL 4,700 km 90 m 3:39 3:12 3:09 2:23 6:12 2:09 3:19 3:03 3:32 1:11 1:11 0:29 0:51
18 320 Tobia Viel 34:20 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Veneto 3:22 6:55 13:45 15:29 20:53 23:04 25:12 27:32 30:51 31:53 33:05 33:27 34:20
#77  CFHK 4,900 km 90 m 3:22 3:33 6:50 1:44 5:24 2:11 2:08 2:20 3:19 1:02 1:12 0:22 0:53

*58 *36
22:23 30:04

20 311 Tobias Angermann 35:31 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Kärnten 3:40 6:59 10:05 12:11 19:40 21:28 24:55 27:32 31:42 32:52 34:08 34:33 35:31

#14  AEHK 4,900 km 90 m 3:40 3:19 3:06 2:06 7:29 1:48 3:27 2:37 4:10 1:10 1:16 0:25 0:58
*57

20:58

21 316 Selina Castelli 36:01 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Ticino 3:31 8:08 12:30 14:28 19:51 21:57 25:50 29:03 31:21 33:02 34:21 34:53 36:01

#57  CDGL 4,900 km 90 m 3:31 4:37 4:22 1:58 5:23 2:06 3:53 3:13 2:18 1:41 1:19 0:32 1:08
22 318 Cristiano Pagliari 37:47 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:18 6:41 9:59 11:29 17:54 19:37 28:37 31:26 34:00 35:25 36:51 37:47
#28  BDGJ 4,700 km 90 m 3:18 3:23 3:18 1:30 6:25 1:43 9:00 2:49 2:34 1:25 1:26 0:56

23 301 Nele Eckert 37:50 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Bayern 2:39 6:37 10:26 12:39 18:48 21:47 25:43 30:03 32:33 34:11 35:42 36:15 37:50

#12  AEGL 4,800 km 90 m 2:39 3:58 3:49 2:13 6:09 2:59 3:56 4:20 2:30 1:38 1:31 0:33 1:35
24 306 Matej  Ferluga 38:43 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 3:37 6:31 9:22 11:28 23:40 26:32 29:03 32:04 34:54 36:03 37:08 37:35 38:43
#51  BFHL 4,700 km 90 m 3:37 2:54 2:51 2:06 12:12 2:52 2:31 3:01 2:50 1:09 1:05 0:27 1:08

25 313 Nika Eržen 38:58 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Slov enija 3:26 7:41 11:16 13:33 19:46 22:37 26:06 31:54 35:19 36:01 37:26 37:57 38:58

#26  AFIK 4,900 km 90 m 3:26 4:15 3:35 2:17 6:13 2:51 3:29 5:48 3:25 0:42 1:25 0:31 1:01
26 318 Celeste Nike Pretto 39:14 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:27 8:16 12:53 15:05 20:32 23:47 28:08 31:09 35:18 36:40 37:56 38:21 39:14
#68  CEHK 4,900 km 90 m 3:27 4:49 4:37 2:12 5:27 3:15 4:21 3:01 4:09 1:22 1:16 0:25 0:53

27 302 Maximilian Kainzbauer 39:40 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Bayern 3:43 8:34 15:14 17:05 21:59 24:22 27:08 30:39 35:43 37:00 38:40 39:40

#76  CFHJ 4,900 km 90 m 3:43 4:51 6:40 1:51 4:54 2:23 2:46 3:31 5:04 1:17 1:40 1:00
28 316 Luna Hohl 39:49 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Ticino 3:45 10:17 14:41 16:51 22:47 25:35 28:10 31:03 35:54 37:08 38:57 39:49
#22  AFHJ 4,800 km 90 m 3:45 6:32 4:24 2:10 5:56 2:48 2:35 2:53 4:51 1:14 1:49 0:52

29 321 Gabriel Bombardelli 40:34 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Veneto 5:46 9:18 12:21 14:42 20:32 23:33 31:23 34:15 37:32 38:10 39:41 40:34

#25  AFIJ 4,800 km 90 m 5:46 3:32 3:03 2:21 5:50 3:01 7:50 2:52 3:17 0:38 1:31 0:53
30 310 Gloria Šantić 41:31 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 Team Hrv atska 3:37 6:40 10:03 12:42 20:40 22:23 27:15 30:46 36:41 38:20 39:49 40:23 41:31
#29  BDGK 4,800 km 90 m 3:37 3:03 3:23 2:39 7:58 1:43 4:52 3:31 5:55 1:39 1:29 0:34 1:08

31 302 Lara Noller 41:44 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Bayern 3:15 7:27 10:37 12:42 20:13 22:25 26:32 33:27 36:47 38:22 39:33 40:05 41:44

#12  AEGL 4,800 km 90 m 3:15 4:12 3:10 2:05 7:31 2:12 4:07 6:55 3:20 1:35 1:11 0:32 1:39
32 303 Marie Geißler 42:32 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 Team Bayern 2:50 9:38 13:24 15:45 22:36 25:34 29:14 35:08 38:25 39:39 40:46 41:39 42:32
#78  CFHL 4,900 km 90 m 2:50 6:48 3:46 2:21 6:51 2:58 3:40 5:54 3:17 1:14 1:07 0:53 0:53
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33 318 Gioia Corona 42:40 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:28 7:33 11:05 13:15 21:46 27:11 30:28 34:15 38:36 39:22 40:48 41:25 42:40

#27  AFIL 4,800 km 90 m 3:28 4:05 3:32 2:10 8:31 5:25 3:17 3:47 4:21 0:46 1:26 0:37 1:15
34 311 Helena Reiner 42:54 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Kärnten 3:52 7:31 10:33 12:48 19:48 25:48 30:49 34:22 39:38 40:16 41:34 42:02 42:54
#36  BDIL 4,700 km 90 m 3:52 3:39 3:02 2:15 7:00 6:00 5:01 3:33 5:16 0:38 1:18 0:28 0:52

35 320 Giorgia Causin 45:50 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Veneto 5:04 8:20 11:28 13:43 19:51 25:07 30:39 34:17 41:32 43:08 44:23 44:54 45:50

#30  BDGL 4,700 km 90 m 5:04 3:16 3:08 2:15 6:08 5:16 5:32 3:38 7:15 1:36 1:15 0:31 0:56
*58

21:59

36 313 Anže Obid 46:30 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Slov enija 4:15 9:41 15:22 18:25 23:56 28:08 36:12 39:31 42:17 44:00 45:40 46:30

#55  CDGJ 4,900 km 90 m 4:15 5:26 5:41 3:03 5:31 4:12 8:04 3:19 2:46 1:43 1:40 0:50
37 306 Daniele Apollonio 46:41 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *31

3 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 9:26 15:12 18:42 21:47 28:24 30:15 36:31 40:20 43:35 44:07 45:56 46:41 45:29
#7  ADIJ 4,800 km 90 m 9:26 5:46 3:30 3:05 6:37 1:51 6:16 3:49 3:15 0:32 1:49 0:45

38 301 Bastian Danninger 46:43 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *59
3 AA-Team Bayern 2:41 5:37 8:36 10:30 25:58 29:36 38:02 40:51 43:57 44:30 45:49 46:43 18:18

#34  BDIJ 4,700 km 90 m 2:41 2:56 2:59 1:54 15:28 3:38 8:26 2:49 3:06 0:33 1:19 0:54
*58

27:54

39 309 Nera Ban 46:52 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 Team Hrv atska 3:50 8:23 13:44 16:24 22:59 26:46 32:33 37:03 42:59 44:20 46:08 46:52

#4  ADHJ 4,800 km 90 m 3:50 4:33 5:21 2:40 6:35 3:47 5:47 4:30 5:56 1:21 1:48 0:44
40 302 Nele Simon 47:31 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Bayern 3:55 6:53 10:15 13:23 26:56 31:48 35:52 39:39 43:15 43:54 46:02 46:28 47:31
#35  BDIK 4,800 km 90 m 3:55 2:58 3:22 3:08 13:33 4:52 4:04 3:47 3:36 0:39 2:08 0:26 1:03

*53 *31
20:05 45:03

41 308 Ema Juričan 48:01 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:42 8:47 12:19 19:47 25:52 29:26 37:03 40:34 44:48 45:24 46:34 47:06 48:01

#63  CDIL 4,900 km 90 m 3:42 5:05 3:32 7:28 6:05 3:34 7:37 3:31 4:14 0:36 1:10 0:32 0:55
42 308 Karlo Trinajstić 48:17 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Hrv atska 3:57 7:14 10:16 12:09 17:10 20:09 37:09 40:23 43:38 45:21 46:53 47:23 48:17
#41  BEHK 4,800 km 90 m 3:57 3:17 3:02 1:53 5:01 2:59 17:00 3:14 3:15 1:43 1:32 0:30 0:54

43 314 Sophia Asseg 48:49 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *36
3 AA-Team Steiermark 4:02 10:45 14:45 19:44 26:02 30:31 34:27 40:29 44:21 45:44 47:48 48:49 43:35

#67  CEHJ 4,900 km 90 m 4:02 6:43 4:00 4:59 6:18 4:29 3:56 6:02 3:52 1:23 2:04 1:01
44 305 Giorgia Sessi 50:45 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 3:55 7:13 16:16 18:32 30:56 34:06 37:14 40:25 46:50 48:05 49:17 49:49 50:45
#51  BFHL 4,700 km 90 m 3:55 3:18 9:03 2:16 12:24 3:10 3:08 3:11 6:25 1:15 1:12 0:32 0:56

45 317 Nicole Pagliari 50:56 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:07 7:16 10:16 12:19 21:31 25:03 39:05 43:42 46:11 47:50 49:28 49:57 50:56

#20  AFGK 4,900 km 90 m 3:07 4:09 3:00 2:03 9:12 3:32 14:02 4:37 2:29 1:39 1:38 0:29 0:59
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46 319 Elisa Candotti 51:47 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 Team Trentino-Südtirol 3:24 7:29 10:50 12:55 19:28 23:42 39:08 43:37 47:26 48:03 50:12 50:40 51:47

#8  ADIK 4,900 km 90 m 3:24 4:05 3:21 2:05 6:33 4:14 15:26 4:29 3:49 0:37 2:09 0:28 1:07
*58

21:46

47 306 Sofia Dainese 52:13 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 3:39 16:03 19:54 22:57 30:58 33:51 40:34 44:42 47:21 49:05 50:39 51:14 52:13

#65  CEGK 4,900 km 90 m 3:39 12:24 3:51 3:03 8:01 2:53 6:43 4:08 2:39 1:44 1:34 0:35 0:59
48 304 Emma Narv áez-Pattantyús 52:43 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 Team Bayern 3:42 10:35 14:40 17:04 28:59 33:19 39:10 43:23 46:39 48:35 51:00 51:32 52:43
#65  CEGK 4,900 km 90 m 3:42 6:53 4:05 2:24 11:55 4:20 5:51 4:13 3:16 1:56 2:25 0:32 1:11

*31
50:08

49 304 Magdalena Rödl 53:23 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 Team Bayern 5:23 10:37 15:27 20:28 27:56 31:14 39:13 43:44 48:57 49:52 51:34 52:18 53:23

#9  ADIL 4,800 km 90 m 5:23 5:14 4:50 5:01 7:28 3:18 7:59 4:31 5:13 0:55 1:42 0:44 1:05
50 311 Benjamin Reiner 53:43 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Kärnten 3:21 8:24 12:51 15:15 21:07 34:06 42:10 45:01 49:25 51:09 52:53 53:43
#73  CFGJ 4,900 km 90 m 3:21 5:03 4:27 2:24 5:52 12:59 8:04 2:51 4:24 1:44 1:44 0:50

51 303 Anne v on Keutz 54:22 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 Team Bayern 7:02 12:35 16:25 19:50 27:48 31:08 39:08 43:39 48:59 49:47 52:15 52:45 54:22

#35  BDIK 4,800 km 90 m 7:02 5:33 3:50 3:25 7:58 3:20 8:00 4:31 5:20 0:48 2:28 0:30 1:37
*31

51:04

52 309 Ana Budi 55:23 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 Team Hrv atska 3:49 6:56 10:48 13:53 20:22 37:25 40:21 47:12 50:43 52:27 54:00 54:27 55:23

#47  BFGK 4,700 km 90 m 3:49 3:07 3:52 3:05 6:29 17:03 2:56 6:51 3:31 1:44 1:33 0:27 0:56
53 314 Noemi Leipold 55:59 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Steiermark 5:22 10:30 15:30 20:18 27:45 31:13 39:07 43:45 49:33 51:25 53:33 54:21 55:59
#2  ADGK 4,900 km 90 m 5:22 5:08 5:00 4:48 7:27 3:28 7:54 4:38 5:48 1:52 2:08 0:48 1:38

54 310 Viktoria Šantić 59:15 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *59
3 Team Hrv atska 3:28 8:11 12:35 15:11 20:51 39:24 45:09 50:49 56:01 56:42 58:19 59:15 35:24

#70  CEIJ 4,900 km 90 m 3:28 4:43 4:24 2:36 5:40 18:33 5:45 5:40 5:12 0:41 1:37 0:56
*31

57:51

55 319 Emma Peschedasch 1:03:55 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 Team Trentino-Südtirol 3:57 19:06 23:10 25:53 44:48 48:22 51:40 55:56 59:17 1:01:00 1:02:20 1:02:58 1:03:55

#75  CFGL 4,900 km 90 m 3:57 15:09 4:04 2:43 18:55 3:34 3:18 4:16 3:21 1:43 1:20 0:38 0:57
56 314 Anna Echkart 1:06:56 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Steiermark 4:36 9:37 14:52 17:47 36:40 42:30 53:54 58:40 1:03:36 1:04:17 1:05:31 1:06:05 1:06:56
#54  BFIL 4,700 km 90 m 4:36 5:01 5:15 2:55 18:53 5:50 11:24 4:46 4:56 0:41 1:14 0:34 0:51

57 303 Írisz Narv áez-Pattantyús 1:07:49 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 Team Bayern 7:45 16:22 21:30 24:35 43:06 51:14 56:06 1:00:02 1:03:20 1:05:04 1:06:43 1:07:49

#10  AEGJ 4,800 km 90 m 7:45 8:37 5:08 3:05 18:31 8:08 4:52 3:56 3:18 1:44 1:39 1:06

304 Jara Lauer mp 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 Team Bayern ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 5:47 10:50 13:55

#49  BFHJ 4,700 km 90 m 5:47 5:03 3:05
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321 Mattia Vicariotto mp 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Veneto ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 23:06 26:42 ----- 32:08 ----- 34:11 35:24

#56  CDGK 4,900 km 90 m 23:06 3:36 5:26 2:03 1:13
*41 *42 *43 *44 *58 *59 *60 *35 *31

6:47 7:45 9:48 11:13 16:47 18:20 20:26 30:36 33:33

310 Veronika Šantić mp 1(39) 2(46) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(59) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 Team Hrv atska 3:55 7:20 10:14 12:10 ----- 19:35 23:55 28:06 33:07 34:32 35:34 36:02 36:58

#24  AFHL 4,800 km 90 m 3:55 3:25 2:54 1:56 7:25 4:20 4:11 5:01 1:25 1:02 0:28 0:56
309 Greta Kaniški mp 1(40) 2(47) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 Team Hrv atska 3:53 14:06 18:01 25:39 34:13 38:04 44:53 51:12 ----- 57:31 58:49 ----- 1:00:19
#72  CEIL 4,900 km 90 m 3:53 10:13 3:55 7:38 8:34 3:51 6:49 6:19 6:19 1:18 1:30

*57
37:29

321 Rachele Dal Toe dnf 1(42) 2(45) 3(49) 4(50) 5(56) 6(58) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Veneto 5:03 8:17 13:50 16:07 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 50:09 51:46 52:29 53:46

#42  BEHL 4,700 km 90 m 5:03 3:14 5:33 2:17 34:02 1:37 0:43 1:17
*40

4:04
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1 409 Blaž Kölner 27:00 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Slov enija 3:49 6:20 7:58 9:43 14:12 16:23 18:19 20:48 23:30 24:38 26:10 27:00

#4  ADHJ 4,700 km 80 m 3:49 2:31 1:38 1:45 4:29 2:11 1:56 2:29 2:42 1:08 1:32 0:50
2 415 Michele Franco 27:43 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Veneto 4:11 7:02 8:40 10:16 15:51 17:08 19:01 22:03 24:58 25:30 26:34 26:56 27:43
#26  AFIK 4,700 km 80 m 4:11 2:51 1:38 1:36 5:35 1:17 1:53 3:02 2:55 0:32 1:04 0:22 0:47

3 405 Petar Delić 28:19 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Hrv atska 2:55 7:40 9:17 10:49 15:28 17:37 19:39 22:33 24:25 25:44 27:21 28:19

#64  CEGJ 4,700 km 80 m 2:55 4:45 1:37 1:32 4:39 2:09 2:02 2:54 1:52 1:19 1:37 0:58
4 413 Andrea Cipriani 28:39 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *40

3 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:15 7:51 9:40 11:34 16:04 18:01 20:11 22:49 24:44 26:05 27:42 28:39 2:55
#55  CDGJ 4,700 km 80 m 3:15 4:36 1:49 1:54 4:30 1:57 2:10 2:38 1:55 1:21 1:37 0:57

5 409 Iv an Boyadzhiev  ml. 29:02 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Slov enija 4:26 8:21 10:15 11:56 16:48 18:24 20:25 23:06 25:49 26:26 27:29 27:57 29:02

#72  CEIL 4,700 km 80 m 4:26 3:55 1:54 1:41 4:52 1:36 2:01 2:41 2:43 0:37 1:03 0:28 1:05
6 412 Stefano Maddalena 29:28 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Ticino 4:50 7:30 9:13 10:52 16:06 17:22 19:29 22:36 25:46 26:29 28:15 29:28
#52  BFIJ 4,800 km 80 m 4:50 2:40 1:43 1:39 5:14 1:16 2:07 3:07 3:10 0:43 1:46 1:13

7 416 Roland Pin 32:40 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Veneto 4:43 7:39 9:31 12:13 18:08 19:54 22:08 24:54 28:42 29:59 31:39 32:40

#22  AFHJ 4,700 km 80 m 4:43 2:56 1:52 2:42 5:55 1:46 2:14 2:46 3:48 1:17 1:40 1:01
8 405 Bojan Vukonić 33:22 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Hrv atska 5:35 9:04 10:53 12:40 19:33 20:54 23:06 26:59 29:44 30:47 31:51 32:20 33:22
#51  BFHL 4,800 km 80 m 5:35 3:29 1:49 1:47 6:53 1:21 2:12 3:53 2:45 1:03 1:04 0:29 1:02

9 413 Roberto Pradel 33:33 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 5:16 8:55 10:33 12:27 17:40 20:06 23:13 27:12 29:33 30:42 31:53 32:22 33:33

#42  BEHL 4,800 km 80 m 5:16 3:39 1:38 1:54 5:13 2:26 3:07 3:59 2:21 1:09 1:11 0:29 1:11
9 401 Ralph Körner 33:33 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Bayern 5:11 8:22 10:07 12:10 19:11 21:27 23:50 26:46 30:03 30:41 32:27 33:33
#34  BDIJ 4,800 km 80 m 5:11 3:11 1:45 2:03 7:01 2:16 2:23 2:56 3:17 0:38 1:46 1:06

11 407 Arno Huss 33:55 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Kärnten 5:04 8:29 10:24 13:19 19:08 21:52 24:20 27:22 30:20 31:05 32:51 33:55

#43  BEIJ 4,800 km 80 m 5:04 3:25 1:55 2:55 5:49 2:44 2:28 3:02 2:58 0:45 1:46 1:04
12 415 Riccardo Marson 35:02 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Veneto 5:14 8:33 10:55 13:02 19:45 22:22 25:01 28:40 31:32 32:43 34:11 35:02
#31  BDHJ 4,800 km 80 m 5:14 3:19 2:22 2:07 6:43 2:37 2:39 3:39 2:52 1:11 1:28 0:51

13 414 Fabrizio Boneccher 35:12 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 5:18 9:11 11:42 13:38 19:39 21:59 25:52 29:18 31:51 32:24 33:30 33:54 35:12

#54  BFIL 4,800 km 80 m 5:18 3:53 2:31 1:56 6:01 2:20 3:53 3:26 2:33 0:33 1:06 0:24 1:18
14 407 Elisabeth Sandrisser 35:37 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Kärnten 4:00 9:02 10:56 12:49 19:14 21:44 24:16 27:52 30:59 32:33 33:59 34:28 35:37
#56  CDGK 4,800 km 80 m 4:00 5:02 1:54 1:53 6:25 2:30 2:32 3:36 3:07 1:34 1:26 0:29 1:09

15 407 Josef Polster 35:49 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Kärnten 6:47 10:06 12:02 14:07 20:13 21:42 24:13 27:12 31:15 32:37 33:51 34:22 35:49

#24  AFHL 4,700 km 80 m 6:47 3:19 1:56 2:05 6:06 1:29 2:31 2:59 4:03 1:22 1:14 0:31 1:27
16 413 Nausica Paris 35:55 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 5:22 8:50 10:52 13:51 20:06 21:47 24:28 28:01 32:04 32:44 34:18 34:49 35:55
#26  AFIK 4,700 km 80 m 5:22 3:28 2:02 2:59 6:15 1:41 2:41 3:33 4:03 0:40 1:34 0:31 1:06

17 412 Tulla Spinelli 37:10 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Ticino 5:02 8:18 10:31 12:33 19:08 23:29 26:11 29:33 32:22 34:02 35:31 36:01 37:10

#11  AEGK 4,700 km 80 m 5:02 3:16 2:13 2:02 6:35 4:21 2:42 3:22 2:49 1:40 1:29 0:30 1:09
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Pl Stno Name Time

MW35 mixed Relay  (45) (cont.)

18 403 Petra Weber 37:32 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
2 Team Bayern 0.00 0.00 0:46 3:58 18:28 21:47 24:32 28:16 32:13 33:54 35:24 36:04 37:32

#78  CFHL 4,700 km 80 m 0:46 3:12 14:30 3:19 2:45 3:44 3:57 1:41 1:30 0:40 1:28
19 416 Mauro De Nadai 38:11 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Veneto 4:39 9:52 12:30 17:13 23:15 25:59 28:25 31:45 34:01 35:38 36:45 37:12 38:11
#57  CDGL 4,800 km 80 m 4:39 5:13 2:38 4:43 6:02 2:44 2:26 3:20 2:16 1:37 1:07 0:27 0:59

20 405 Vinka Vukmanov ić 38:21 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Hrv atska 4:52 8:16 10:20 12:29 21:49 25:06 27:46 30:52 34:17 35:00 36:32 37:01 38:21

#8  ADIK 4,700 km 80 m 4:52 3:24 2:04 2:09 9:20 3:17 2:40 3:06 3:25 0:43 1:32 0:29 1:20
21 411 Herwig Proske 39:12 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Steiermark 3:38 9:24 11:27 15:39 22:21 24:07 27:16 31:52 34:27 36:14 38:08 39:12
#73  CFGJ 4,700 km 80 m 3:38 5:46 2:03 4:12 6:42 1:46 3:09 4:36 2:35 1:47 1:54 1:04

22 404 Giacomo Crucil 39:14 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 3:16 8:10 9:51 11:54 23:11 25:32 28:53 32:22 34:34 36:05 37:31 38:08 39:14

#65  CEGK 4,700 km 80 m 3:16 4:54 1:41 2:03 11:17 2:21 3:21 3:29 2:12 1:31 1:26 0:37 1:06
23 401 Uta Geißler 39:49 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Bayern 5:19 9:02 12:04 14:55 23:47 26:32 29:39 32:49 35:13 36:55 38:07 38:43 39:49
#12  AEGL 4,700 km 80 m 5:19 3:43 3:02 2:51 8:52 2:45 3:07 3:10 2:24 1:42 1:12 0:36 1:06

24 410 Tomaž Pust 40:01 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Team Slov enija 4:05 9:34 11:32 14:30 21:46 24:18 28:19 32:20 36:42 37:22 39:09 40:01

#70  CEIJ 4,700 km 80 m 4:05 5:29 1:58 2:58 7:16 2:32 4:01 4:01 4:22 0:40 1:47 0:52
25 402 Mathias Neumüller 40:51 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Bayern 3:34 9:06 11:19 15:15 22:05 25:31 28:29 31:37 37:12 38:26 40:02 40:51
#76  CFHJ 4,700 km 80 m 3:34 5:32 2:13 3:56 6:50 3:26 2:58 3:08 5:35 1:14 1:36 0:49

26 402 Valerio Casanov a 40:53 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Bayern 7:59 11:23 13:30 15:55 23:09 25:21 28:16 32:57 36:15 37:54 39:13 39:43 40:53

#12  AEGL 4,700 km 80 m 7:59 3:24 2:07 2:25 7:14 2:12 2:55 4:41 3:18 1:39 1:19 0:30 1:10
27 411 Helmut Lerchegger 41:01 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Steiermark 7:19 11:33 13:49 16:04 22:29 25:27 28:20 32:52 36:49 37:44 39:11 39:47 41:01
#36  BDIL 4,800 km 80 m 7:19 4:14 2:16 2:15 6:25 2:58 2:53 4:32 3:57 0:55 1:27 0:36 1:14

28 404 Iv an Serafini 42:02 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish
3 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 5:18 9:27 12:05 15:02 23:34 27:10 29:54 34:47 38:35 39:44 41:11 42:02

#49  BFHJ 4,800 km 80 m 5:18 4:09 2:38 2:57 8:32 3:36 2:44 4:53 3:48 1:09 1:27 0:51
29 408 Franz Gusel 42:21 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Kärnten 4:19 11:42 14:36 16:42 23:15 28:00 31:08 34:21 38:37 39:18 40:42 41:17 42:21
#63  CDIL 4,800 km 80 m 4:19 7:23 2:54 2:06 6:33 4:45 3:08 3:13 4:16 0:41 1:24 0:35 1:04

30 410 Gregor Zupan 42:54 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Slov enija 7:04 11:06 12:55 15:07 22:52 25:46 28:23 34:54 38:50 40:19 41:30 41:59 42:54

#24  AFHL 4,700 km 80 m 7:04 4:02 1:49 2:12 7:45 2:54 2:37 6:31 3:56 1:29 1:11 0:29 0:55
31 414 Pierantonio Pretto 43:45 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 3:21 8:35 10:57 13:11 19:32 21:55 30:09 33:38 39:55 41:04 42:42 43:45
#67  CEHJ 4,700 km 80 m 3:21 5:14 2:22 2:14 6:21 2:23 8:14 3:29 6:17 1:09 1:38 1:03

32 412 Elena Bertozzi 44:55 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Ticino 4:12 11:03 13:07 16:01 25:09 28:03 30:52 34:25 40:48 42:11 43:25 43:55 44:55

#60  CDHL 4,800 km 80 m 4:12 6:51 2:04 2:54 9:08 2:54 2:49 3:33 6:23 1:23 1:14 0:30 1:00
33 415 Lisa Galv an 45:26 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-Team Veneto 4:35 10:42 13:10 15:14 24:23 30:02 32:49 37:49 41:09 42:47 43:58 44:27 45:26
#66  CEGL 4,700 km 80 m 4:35 6:07 2:28 2:04 9:09 5:39 2:47 5:00 3:20 1:38 1:11 0:29 0:59

34 409 Martina Jarc 46:07 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Slov enija 5:49 10:07 12:33 15:14 29:05 31:11 33:54 37:09 41:00 42:47 44:17 44:47 46:07

#47  BFGK 4,800 km 80 m 5:49 4:18 2:26 2:41 13:51 2:06 2:43 3:15 3:51 1:47 1:30 0:30 1:20
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35 416 Francesca Uliana 47:50 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Veneto 10:45 15:01 17:32 20:34 28:04 30:51 34:13 38:23 43:20 44:06 46:14 46:45 47:50

#44  BEIK 4,800 km 80 m 10:45 4:16 2:31 3:02 7:30 2:47 3:22 4:10 4:57 0:46 2:08 0:31 1:05
36 402 Milena Grifoni 50:21 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Bayern 6:18 12:00 15:01 17:52 29:45 33:32 36:57 40:53 45:51 46:40 48:33 49:05 50:21
#35  BDIK 4,900 km 80 m 6:18 5:42 3:01 2:51 11:53 3:47 3:25 3:56 4:58 0:49 1:53 0:32 1:16

37 404 Michela Marzolini 52:52 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Friuli Venezia Giulia 8:06 13:21 16:21 18:53 26:57 34:24 37:27 43:35 49:05 49:47 51:02 51:34 52:52

#9  ADIL 4,700 km 80 m 8:06 5:15 3:00 2:32 8:04 7:27 3:03 6:08 5:30 0:42 1:15 0:32 1:18
*39

3:39

38 411 Judit Boros-Berr 53:41 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
2 AA-Team Steiermark 8:09 13:57 16:55 20:05 28:53 33:48 37:22 42:06 46:31 48:43 51:09 51:57 53:41

#14  AEHK 4,700 km 80 m 8:09 5:48 2:58 3:10 8:48 4:55 3:34 4:44 4:25 2:12 2:26 0:48 1:44
39 408 Christian Gotthardt 54:24 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish

3 AA-Team Kärnten 5:55 10:46 13:02 15:39 30:38 34:13 37:18 41:04 49:39 51:23 53:20 54:24
#19  AFGJ 4,700 km 80 m 5:55 4:51 2:16 2:37 14:59 3:35 3:05 3:46 8:35 1:44 1:57 1:04

40 401 Tobias Danninger 56:10 1(41) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Bayern 4:10 9:07 11:13 13:18 39:37 41:39 45:06 48:36 51:48 53:18 54:37 55:05 56:10

#77  CFHK 4,700 km 80 m 4:10 4:57 2:06 2:05 26:19 2:02 3:27 3:30 3:12 1:30 1:19 0:28 1:05
41 403 Dieter Lexen 58:01 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 Team Bayern 7:13 11:30 13:39 15:55 22:28 25:31 28:56 34:43 39:02 39:47 41:25 41:55 58:01
#35  BDIK 4,900 km 80 m 7:13 4:17 2:09 2:16 6:33 3:03 3:25 5:47 4:19 0:45 1:38 0:30 16:06

42 403 Thorsten Lauer 58:16 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(100) Finish *41
3 Team Bayern 9:24 12:50 15:39 21:31 31:28 42:49 45:49 50:34 53:32 55:25 57:08 58:16 5:59

#10  AEGJ 4,700 km 80 m 9:24 3:26 2:49 5:52 9:57 11:21 3:00 4:45 2:58 1:53 1:43 1:08
43 410 Hacin Kölner Irena 59:02 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

2 AA-Team Slov enija 7:21 12:16 15:10 18:00 33:23 37:46 40:53 45:02 53:30 55:31 57:16 57:49 59:02
#29  BDGK 4,900 km 80 m 7:21 4:55 2:54 2:50 15:23 4:23 3:07 4:09 8:28 2:01 1:45 0:33 1:13

*58 *59
27:21 29:28

44 408 Bernadett Pegan 1:06:22 1(44) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(58) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(35) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish
1 AA-Team Kärnten 8:02 13:51 16:57 20:30 33:04 42:41 47:14 52:55 59:31 1:01:40 1:03:57 1:04:41 1:06:22

#41  BEHK 4,800 km 80 m 8:02 5:49 3:06 3:33 12:34 9:37 4:33 5:41 6:36 2:09 2:17 0:44 1:41
45 414 Katiuscia Sibiglia 1:14:04 1(43) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(57) 6(60) 7(61) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 AA-TeamTrentino-Südtirol 10:14 17:19 32:24 34:50 44:28 51:47 56:02 1:02:02 1:08:50 1:10:53 1:12:22 1:12:54 1:14:04
#2  ADGK 4,700 km 80 m 10:14 7:05 15:05 2:26 9:38 7:19 4:15 6:00 6:48 2:03 1:29 0:32 1:10

*35
1:05:45


